# T080000 J0J33

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300303638213

FILED
17 OCT -2 MILITS
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

17 001 -2 PM 3:44

SHOWNEY FT TO

S. WARREN 0CT 0 3 2017

## **CT CORP**

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

Date: 10/2/17

	AC	CT. I20160000072		4.
Name:	Rose Family	Equities LLC		
Document #:				
Order #:	10659099			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:				
Apostille/Notarial		Country of Destination:		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
Certification:		Number of Certs:	<u> </u>	
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:			
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	55		i e e
		Thank you!		

#### **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration S Division of C				
SHRI	ECT: Rose Fami	ily Equities LLC			
O Di	114011	Name of Florida	Limited Liability Co	mpany	<del></del>
Limit		s of Conversion and fe mpany" into an "Other			
Please	e return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Dawn	Short				
	·	Contact Person			
Honig	man Miller Schwa	rtz and Cohn LLP			
		Firm/Company			
2290 !	First National Build	ding, 660 Woodward Ave.			
		Address			
Detroi	t, MI 48226				
_	C	ity, State and Zip Code			
Rick	Stecker@edwardro	se.com			
_	-	be used for future annual r	eport notification)		
For fi	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Dawn	Short		at ( 313	465-7	7222
١	Name of Contact Po	erson	Area Code ar	nd Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check f	for the following amou	int:		
☐ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	■\$55.00 Filing F and Certified Cop		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			

# **Articles of Conversion**

For

## Florida Limited Liability Company

Into

#### "Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:
Rose Family Equities LLC
Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company
2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:
Rose Family Equities LLC
Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"
3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Michigan  (Face grate on its page U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) on October 2, 2017 (Date of organization, formation or incorporation)
and the formation document is attached (if applicable).
4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.
5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on:  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

Page 1 of 2

FL094 - 8/5/2014 Wolters Kluwer Online

- 6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":
  - a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street .	Address:	38525 Woodward Ave.				
		Bloomfield Hills, M	Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304			
Mailing Address:		38525 Woodward Ave.				
		Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304				
app		amount to which		to pay any membe e entitled under ss		
Signed	this 2nd	day of	October		, 20	
Signati	ire: M	Must be signed	by a Member or Auth	norized Representative	;	
Printed	Name: Warrer	1 Rose	Title: Manag	ger		
Fees:	Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of S	<i>r</i> : \$3	25.00 10.00 (Optional) 5.00 (Optional)			

Page 2 of 2